
KAZAN DIBI
Caramelised milk pudding topped with baked white
chocolate  & coriander seeds. Finished with caramel
sauce.

BAKLAVA
A multi-layered filo pastry filled with ground nuts &
pistachio, baked until crispy & drenched in honey syrup.

BAKLAVA WITH ICE CREAM
A multi-layered filo pastry filled with ground nuts &
pistachio, baked until crispy & drenched in honey
syrup, served with ice cream or sorbet.

A BIT OF EVERYTHING
Kazan Dibi, Baklava & a choice of gelato or sorbet.

MINI DESSERT & HOT DRINK
Baklava and ice cream & tea or coffee (excludes
liqueur coffee & affogato)

T E A
BREAKFAST
EARL GREY
GREEN TEA
LEMON & GINGER
CAMOMILE
FRESH MINT LEAVES
PEPPERMINT

 (Decaf Available) £3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£6.50

£6.95

£8.50

£7.50

C O F F E E S
ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
MACCHIATO
FLAT WHITE
FLOATER
TURKISH COFFEE
AFFOGATO

 (Decaf Available)

single £2.75 / double £3.25
£3.25
£3.45
£3.45

single £2.95 / double £3.45
£3.45
£4.25
£3.25
£4.95(Espresso & vanilla ice cream)

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Freshly pressed espresso coffee, Vodka, Kahlua &
Creme de Cacao.

HATTUSA DELIGHT
Baileys, Vodka, Café Borgetti, freshly pressed
espresso coffee & scoop caramel ice cream.

HATTUSA VELVET
Tequila Rose, Creme de cacao white & cream.

MIDNIGHT WHISPER
Khalua, Baileys, vodka, cream & spices.

S H O T S
B A B Y  G U I N E S S
Kahlua & Baileys
BLACK RUSSIAN
Kahlua & Vodka
B52
Kahlua, Baileys & Cointreau

L I Q U E U R  C O F F E E S
IRISH •  BAYLEIS • AMARETTO •  CALYPSO
FRENCH •  DELICIOUS FRANGELICO
• CAFÉ BORGHETTI

L I Q U E U R  A F F O G A T O
Espresso coffee with a scoop of vanilla ice cream & liqueur 
of your choice.

DESSERT WINE
PEDRO XIMENEZ PX Spain
ESSENCIA ORANGE MUSCAT California

PORT
FONSECA LBV Vintage Portugal
GRAHAM´S 20 YR OLD Tawny Portugal

A F T E R  D I N N E R  C O C K T A I L S

£6.95
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£6.75
£6.25
£6.95
£6.50
£6.25
£6.25
£6.50
£6.50

D E S S E R T S

H A C K N E Y  G E L A T O  &  S O R B E T
3 SCOOPS OF YOUR CHOICE
• Bourbon Vanilla •  Sea Salted Caramel  
• Clotted Cream and Strawberry • Raspberry Sorbet 
• Chocolate Sorbet  •  Mango Sorbet

£8.75

£10.50 (Frozen available)

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

W O R L D  W H I S K Y
J.DANIELS SINGLE BARREL RYE TENNESE
WILD TURKEY RARE BREED KENTUCKY
NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN JAPAN
JAMESON
JAMESON RESERVE BLACK BARREL

25ml     50ml
£6.25   £9.25
£5.75   £8.75
£6.50   £9.25
£4.75   £7.50
£5.95   £8.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£7.25
£6.95

£6.95
£7.95

C O G N A C
COURVOISIER XO
MARTELL VSOP
REMY MARTIN VSOP
VECCHIA ROMAGNA
BOULARD CALVADOS VSO

£9.95

50ml
£14.95

£9.95
£8.95
£8.25
£8.95

£8.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

TEQUILA
PATRON SILVER TEQUILA
TEQUILA STRAWBERRY
TEQUILA HONEY
TEQUILA COCONUT
TEQUILA COFFEE LIQUEUR

L I Q U E U R S  &  A P E R I T I F
RAKI
DISARONNO
BAILEYS
TIA MARIA
CHAMBORD
COINTREAU
DRAMBUIE
FRANGELICO
GRAND MANIER
LIMONCELLO
SAMBUCA
BLACK SAMBUCA
GRAPPA
BENEDICTINE

50ml

50ml

50ml

£5.50    £7.95

£5.50    £7.95

£6.50    £9.50

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YR

MONKEY SHOULDER TRIPLE MALT SPEYSIDE

JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL RESERVE

S I N G L E  M A L T  W H I S K Y
GLENFIDDICH 14 YR SPEYSIDE

25ml      50ml
£6.50  £10.25

THE BALVENIE 14 YR
DOUBLE WOOD SPEYSIDE

£7.95  £12.95

GLENMORANGIE 18 YR HIGHLAND £9.50  £15.25

THE DALMORE 15 YR
HIGHLAND BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

£7.95   £12.95

50ml

£7.95



A F T E R  D I N N E R


